Melanie Sleep

Makeup Artist (Member — Nabet 700 & Permittee — latse 873) | Cell: 416-821-
1723 | Melmakeup.com

Expertise & Skills

HOD & Key Makeup Artist, CSA Nomination, Team Leader, Strong communication skills, Reliable,
Personable, Strong organizational skills
Period 1920, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80 & 90’s, Special Effects Makeup, Everyday Beauty Makeup,
Glam Makeup & Make Up Designer

Career Highlights

* Back in Time for Dinner (PERIOD) |1940, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90’s
* Back in Time for Winter (PERIOD) | 1940, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90’s
* Frankie Drake Season 1 (PERIOD) |1920’s
11/22/63 (PERIOD)|1963
* Rocky Horror Picture Show

Film/TV Series/Factual Drama Series Credits

HOD/HG Big Brother Canada Season 12 | Insight 2024 TV Series
Makeup Productions
HOD Makeup History’s Greatest Warriors | Citizen Jones 2024 TV Series
Daily Occurring Murdoch Mysteries | Shaftesbury Films 2024 TV Series
Makeup
Reoccurring Brother | Lion Productions |Clement Virgo 2023 Film
Daily
HOD Makeup Darkside of the Ring Season 3,4 & 5 | Vice TV~ 2023 TV Series
Reoccurring The Big Cigar Season 1| BL Buster Production 2022 Tv Series

Daily



HOD Makeup
and SFX

HOD Makeup
HOD Makeup

First Makeup
Assist

HOD Makeup

Daily Assistant

Reoccurring
Daily Assistant

Daily Assistant

HOD Makeup &
Hair

HOD & SFX
Makeup

RO Miien iy
MERYUp

Key Makeup
HOR Hgkeyp &

Hair
1°t Makeup
Artist

Reoccurring
Daily Assistant

Tales From the Territories Season 1
| Executive Producer Dwayne Johnson
| Directed by Andrew Apelle

Laugh Out Loud Canada |Insight
Production/Prime Canada

Oscar Peterson Documentary |Directed by
Barry Avrich

Malory Towers | Directed by David Collier

Dancing Through the Shadow Moa |Directed
by Leif Bristow

Zombie 2 |Directed by Paul Hoen

In the Tall Grass |Directed by Vincenzo Natali

Christmas in Montana |Directed by T.W.
Peacocke

Back in Time for Winter (PERIOD) | 3Bird
Media

Untold Stories of the ER — Season 13 | Bristow
Media

Frrdar Behte YerRu oy kReas My Mpd”
| Insight Prgdugtionsd, Riypqisichyipytha

Kehoe & Joan Tosoni
La Bodade Valentina | Pantelion Films

Bagiifa vk Rirees dRFREARahdBsid
Media

Rocky Horror Picture Show |Fox 21
Television|Directed by Kenny Ortega

Suicide Squad | Directed by David Ayer

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2817-
2018

2016
2018

2016

2016

TV Series

TV Series

Feature Film

Film

Feature Film

Film

Film

Made for TV Movie

CBC/TV Series (7 ep)

TLC/TV Series (10

ep)

CBC7PYLBRBEAY ep)

Feature Film

CBC/TV Series (7 ep)

TV Musical Special

Film



Returning Daily 11/22/63 (PERIOD) Ep 101 & 102 2015 TV Mini Series
Makeup
HOD Makeup & Canada Sing Season 1 & 2 (PERIOD & 2013 CTV/TV Series

Designer Character) |Insight Production

Daily Union Makeup Credits: Star Trek, Good Witch, Kim’s Convenience, Private Eye, Ransom,
American Gods, Star Falls, The Strain, Warrior, Hemlock Grove, Suicide Squad, Reign, Beauty and

the Beast

Lifestyle Series/Competition Series/TV Specials

HOD
Personal for
Kevin Donovan
HOD
HOD

Key Makeup

HOD Makeup

Key Makeup

Makeup & Hair

Key Makeup
(Chefs)

HOD Makeup

Key Makeup

Feel Out Loud Kids Help Phone Video
| Peacock Alley Entertainment
Billionaire Murderers |Crave/EOne

Giller Prize Awards | Frank Content INC

Canadian Tire 100™" | Birch River

“From Ontario With Love” | Frank Content
INC
Recipe for Disaster |3Bird Media

Big Brother Canada Season 1, 2,3,4,5, 6, 7|
Insight Productions

Toronto Film Festival
Top Chef Season 1, 2,3, 4,5, 6,7, 8 | Insight
Productions

Battle of the Blades Season 1, 2,3, 4,5, 6 |
Insight Productions

Forever Home | Scotts Brothers
Entertainment

2023

2023

2020-
2022
2022

2020

2020

2013-
2019

2013-
2019
2011-
2020

2009-
2020

2019

Music Video
TV Series
Award Show
Special
Holiday Special

TV Series

Film Festival

TV Series

TV Series

CBCTV

TV Series



Key Makeup &
Hair

Personal
Makeup

Key Makeup

Key Makeup

HOD Makeup

Key Makeup &
Hair

Key Makeup

HOD Makeup

HOD Makeup

Key Makeup

Key Makeup &
Hair

Co-Key Makeup

& Hair

Key Makeup &
Hair

Key Makeup &
Hair

Makeup Artist

Hot Market Season1 | Architect Films

| Heart Radio Jingle Ball | Marie Mai & Scott
Borchetta|Insight Productions

Save My Reno| Great Pacific Media

The Launch Season 1 & 2 |Insight Productions

Canada’s Smartest Person 1, 2, 3 | Media HQS

Bake it Possible |

Reno Set Go |Scott Brothers Entertainment

Home to Win Seasons 1 & 2|Architect Films

Sugar Showdown Seasons 1 & 2 | Architect
Films

Hockey Wives Season 2 | Bristow Global Media

Dream Funded| Entertainment One
Television/Marc Burnett

Under Cover High 2 | General Purpose
Entertainment

Fool Canada |Shaftsbury

Million Dollar Credit |Temple Street
Productions

Ron James Show |Enter the Picture INC

2019

2018

2018

2017-
2018

2014-
2018

2017

2016-
2017

2016-
2017

2015-
2017

2015

2015

2014-
2015

2014

2012-
2014

2010-
2014

HGTV TV

Holiday Special

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

Pilot

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series



Key Makeup & Evolve Functional Fitness |Betty Crocker 2013 Online

Hair
HOD Makeup Johnny Reid a Christmas Gift to You 2013 TV Special
Key Makeup & Canada’s Got Talent | Insight Productions 2012 TV Series
Designer

Commercials

Curling Canada|PC Express|Ontario Science Centre| Bausch & Lamb| Milestone | President’s
Choice | IBC Cyber| Tetley |Colgate | Dorito’s Scream | Dorito Ketchup | TD Mortgage | Bell
Cottage| Rogers NHL Ignite| Chatr Mobile | PC Insider| ONA| Quaker| FX Five Vac| Benjamin
Moore| Leon’s | Prius| Doritos Valentines Rose | Meridian Bank| Oxiclean| Transition Lenses|
Princess Margaret Hospital Lottery| Kobe Reader| Kraft Dressing | HP Envy| Muchmusic Virgin
Mobile| HP Laptop Walmart | Carproof | Crush Pop | Plan Canada Because I’'m a Girl | Lepfrog]|
Playless Shoes | Ameriquest Mortgage Company | Ford Tire| Dell | HD Media Lock Group|
Cover Me Manulife | Budlight | Herbal Magic| Herbal Essence | Canada Blood Services| Power
Insurance | Santa’s Choice| Footlocker | Lavalife | Accutance | Bell Sympatico| BMO |
Benjamin Moore| Vidal Sassoon| Dynamic Mutual Funds

Awards & Acknowledgements

* CSA Nomination for Back In Time For Dinner

Education

* Alchemy Center | Advanced Air Brushing & Body Art | 2014
* Sheridan College | 1996

References

*Andrika Lawren, Executive Producer
3Bird Media | 416-860-6070 | andrika@3birdmedia.com

*Paul Sun-Hyung Lee | Lead Actor of “Kim’s Convivence” | Two time Canadian Screen Award
Winner






