Melanie Sleep

Makeup Artist (Member – Nabet 700 & Permittee – Iatse 873) | Cell: 416-821-1723 | Melmakeup.com

Expertise & Skills

HOD & Key Makeup Artist, CSA Nomination, Team Leader, Strong communication skills, Reliable, Personable, Strong organizational skills
Period 1920, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80 & 90's, Special Effects Makeup, Everyday Beauty Makeup,
Glam Makeup & Make Up Designer

Career Highlights

- * Back in Time for Dinner (PERIOD) | 1940, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90's
- * Back in Time for Winter (PERIOD) | 1940, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90's
 - * Frankie Drake Season 1 (PERIOD) | 1920's 11/22/63 (PERIOD) | 1963
 - * Rocky Horror Picture Show

Film/TV Series/Factual Drama Series Credits			
HOD/HG Makeup	Big Brother Canada Season 12 Insight Productions	2024	TV Series
HOD Makeup	History's Greatest Warriors Citizen Jones	2024	TV Series
Daily Occurring Makeup	Murdoch Mysteries Shaftesbury Films	2024	TV Series
Reoccurring Daily	Brother Lion Productions Clement Virgo	2023	Film
HOD Makeup	Darkside of the Ring Season 3,4 & 5 Vice TV	2023	TV Series
Reoccurring Daily			Tv Series

HOD Makeup and SFX	Tales From the Territories Season 1 Executive Producer Dwayne Johnson Directed by Andrew Apelle	2022	TV Series
HOD Makeup	Laugh Out Loud Canada Insight Production/Prime Canada	2022	TV Series
HOD Makeup	Oscar Peterson Documentary Directed by Barry Avrich	2021	Feature Film
First Makeup Assist	Malory Towers Directed by David Collier	2021	Film
HOD Makeup	Dancing Through the Shadow Moa Directed by Leif Bristow	2020	Feature Film
Daily Assistant	Zombie 2 Directed by Paul Hoen	2019	Film
Reoccurring Daily Assistant	In the Tall Grass Directed by Vincenzo Natali	2019	Film
Daily Assistant	Christmas in Montana Directed by T.W. Peacocke	2019	Made for TV Movie
HOD Makeup & Hair	Back in Time for Winter (PERIOD) 3Bird Media	2019	CBC/TV Series (7 ep)
HOD & SFX Makeup	Untold Stories of the ER – Season 13 Bristow Media	2019	TLC/TV Series (10 ep)
Malagan Malagan Malagan	FAMAB BEAKE "SeYSUK PY (FERME) Mys Mind", Insight ใช่อุตินอย่างใช่ Pire qual by Maytha Kehoe & Joan Tosoni	2019 - 2018	CBCPPGUSBABE (B'ep)
Key Makeup HOP-Makeup & Hair	La Bodade Valentina Pantelion Films Backing Time for Parcher (PER Constant and Beid Media	2016 2018	Feature Film CBC/TV Series (7 ep)
1 st Makeup Artist	Rocky Horror Picture Show Fox 21 Television Directed by Kenny Ortega	2016	TV Musical Special
Reoccurring Daily Assistant	Suicide Squad Directed by David Ayer	2016	Film

Returning Daily Makeup	11/22/63 (PERIOD) Ep 101 & 102	2015	TV Mini Series
HOD Makeup & Designer	Canada Sing Season 1 & 2 (PERIOD & Character) Insight Production	2013	CTV/TV Series

Daily Union Makeup Credits: Star Trek, Good Witch, Kim's Convenience, Private Eye, Ransom, American Gods, Star Falls, The Strain, Warrior, Hemlock Grove, Suicide Squad, Reign, Beauty and the Beast

Lifestyle Series/Competition Series/TV Specials			
HOD	Feel Out Loud Kids Help Phone Video Peacock Alley Entertainment	2023	Music Video
Personal for Kevin Donovan	Billionaire Murderers Crave/EOne	2023	TV Series
HOD	Giller Prize Awards Frank Content INC	2020- 2022	Award Show
HOD	Canadian Tire 100 th Birch River	2022	Special
Key Makeup	"From Ontario With Love" Frank Content INC	2020	Holiday Special
HOD Makeup	Recipe for Disaster 3Bird Media	2020	TV Series
Key Makeup	Big Brother Canada Season 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 Insight Productions	2013- 2019	Film Festival
Makeup & Hair	Toronto Film Festival	2013- 2019	TV Series
Key Makeup (Chefs)	Top Chef Season 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 Insight Productions	2011- 2020	TV Series
HOD Makeup	Battle of the Blades Season 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 Insight Productions	2009- 2020	CBC TV
Key Makeup	Forever Home Scotts Brothers Entertainment	2019	TV Series

Key Makeup & Hair	Hot Market Season1 Architect Films		HGTV TV
Personal Makeup	I Heart Radio Jingle Ball Marie Mai & Scott Borchetta Insight Productions		Holiday Special
Key Makeup	Save My Reno Great Pacific Media	2018	TV Series
Key Makeup	The Launch Season 1 & 2 Insight Productions	2017- 2018	TV Series
HOD Makeup	Canada's Smartest Person 1, 2, 3 Media HQS	2014- 2018	TV Series
Key Makeup & Hair	Bake it Possible	2017	TV Series
Key Makeup	Reno Set Go Scott Brothers Entertainment	2016- 2017	TV Series
HOD Makeup	Home to Win Seasons 1 & 2 Architect Films	2016- 2017	TV Series
HOD Makeup	lakeup Sugar Showdown Seasons 1 & 2 Architect Films		TV Series
Key Makeup	Hockey Wives Season 2 Bristow Global Media		TV Series
Key Makeup & Hair	Dream Funded Entertainment One Television/Marc Burnett	2015	Pilot
Co-Key Makeup & Hair			TV Series
Key Makeup & Hair	Fool Canada Shaftsbury		TV Series
Key Makeup & Hair	Million Dollar Credit Temple Street Productions	2012- 2014	TV Series
Makeup Artist Ron James Show Enter the Picture INC		2010- 2014	TV Series

Key Makeup & Hair	Evolve Functional Fitness Betty Crocker	2013	Online
HOD Makeup	Johnny Reid a Christmas Gift to You	2013	TV Special
Key Makeup & Designer	Canada's Got Talent Insight Productions	2012	TV Series

Commercials

Curling Canada | PC Express | Ontario Science Centre | Bausch & Lamb | Milestone | President's Choice | IBC Cyber | Tetley | Colgate | Dorito's Scream | Dorito Ketchup | TD Mortgage | Bell Cottage | Rogers NHL Ignite | Chatr Mobile | PC Insider | ONA | Quaker | FX Five Vac | Benjamin Moore | Leon's | Prius | Doritos Valentines Rose | Meridian Bank | Oxiclean | Transition Lenses | Princess Margaret Hospital Lottery | Kobe Reader | Kraft Dressing | HP Envy | Muchmusic Virgin Mobile | HP Laptop Walmart | Carproof | Crush Pop | Plan Canada Because I'm a Girl | Lepfrog | Playless Shoes | Ameriquest Mortgage Company | Ford Tire | Dell | HD Media Lock Group | Cover Me Manulife | Budlight | Herbal Magic | Herbal Essence | Canada Blood Services | Power Insurance | Santa's Choice | Footlocker | Lavalife | Accutance | Bell Sympatico | BMO | Benjamin Moore | Vidal Sassoon | Dynamic Mutual Funds

Awards & Acknowledgements

* CSA Nomination for Back In Time For Dinner

Education

* Alchemy Center | Advanced Air Brushing & Body Art | 2014

* Sheridan College | 1996

References

*Andrika Lawren, Executive Producer 3Bird Media | 416-860-6070 | andrika@3birdmedia.com

*Paul Sun-Hyung Lee | Lead Actor of "Kim's Convivence" | Two time Canadian Screen Award Winner